P030000 61767

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
//	idress)	
(AC	luicaaj	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e#)
-		
☐ PICK-UP	TIAW	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	nel
(23	2.1.2.1g 7.1a.1	,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Coples	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		į.
		Ì
		I

Office Use Only



900018814419

05/14/03--01092--004 **78,75 05/14/03--01092--005 **9.75

W374643

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:

Enclosed is an origin	nal and one(1) copy of the articl	es of incorporation and a	a check for :	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED	
	JORGE E. A	FROM: PGELES (A	NGELES EX	₽₽Ĕ₹₿
	11484 NT	Address 81 Ave	<u> </u>	
	Higleah City,	Cardens F	T 33018	
	(786) 346 Daytime T	340 Q elephone number	<u>ing di</u> manggarang sa sa sa	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



May 22, 2003

JORGE ANGELES 11484 NW 88 AVE HIALEAH GARDENS, FL 33018

SUBJECT: ANGELES EXPRESS INC.

Ref. Number: W03000014643

We have received your document for ANGELES EXPRESS INC. and your check(s) totaling \$88.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6904.

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Freida Chesser Corporate Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 903A00032039

ARTICLES	OF	INCO	RP	ORA	TION
----------	----	------	----	-----	------

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

ANGELES EXPRESS INCORPORATED.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

11484 NLO. 88AUE Hialeah Cardons FL 33018

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Transport Cargo

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

100 = hames

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)

The name(s), address(cs) and title(s):

JORGE E. AUGELES - PRESIDENT - Director

11484 was 88 Ave

HALEAH GARDENS, FL 33018

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

JORGE E. ANGELES

11484 NLQ 88AU.

tiglesh Cardons FL 33012

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

JORGE E. ANGGLES

11484 nro 88 An

Higileah Cardons FL 33013

Having bean named as registered agent to accept vervice of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/incorporator /REGISTERED AGENT

5-13-03 Date

